Schulname
BG, BRG, BORG Kapfenberg
Bundesgymnasium Rein
Akademisches Gymnasium in Graz
VS Stainz
VS Gnas
BG / BRG / BORG Graz-Liebenau (HIB)
BG, BRG Stainach
VS Graz-St. Peter
VS Hofstatten
VS Nibelungen

Priv. Sr. Klara Fietz VS Franziskanische Bildung

VS Leoben-Stadt

HLW Leoben

PSC Zeltweg - Volksschule

VS St. Oswald/Plankenwarth
Herta Reich Gym. u. Realgym.
MS Strass

VS Dechantskirchen

VS St. Peter-Freienstein

VS St. Stefan ob Stainz

VS Kobenz

VS St. Peter am Ottersbach
VS Peter Rosegger

Sport-MS Weiz |

MS GroB St. Florian

BG & BRG Oeverseegasse

VS Leoben-Goss

MS Scheifling

VS Kindberg
Pflichtschulcluster Judenburg-Lindfeld
Sternschule - Priv. evang. Schule de La Tour
VS Tobelbad

VS Sankt Marein bei Graz

MS Lebring - St. Margarethen
VS Maéderbrugg

MS Eggersdorf

MS Bad Radkersburg

MS Kalsdorf

VS Passail

Josef-Krainer-VS Donnersbach
MS Gleinstatten

VS Berndorf

MS Weiz Il

MS St. Peter am Kammersberg
VS Laubegg

VS Edelsbach bei Feldbach
MS Pinggau

VS Etzersdorf-Rollsdorf

MS Barnbach

HTBLA Zeltweg

MS Bad Gleichenberg

PLZ ort
8605 Kapfenberg

8103 Rein

8010 Graz

8510 Stainz

8342 Gnas

8041 Graz

8950 Stainach

8042 Graz-St. Peter
8200 Hofstatten a.d.Raab
8010 Graz

8010 Graz

8700 Leoben

8700 Leoben

8740 Zeltweg

8113 St. Oswald/Plankenwarth
8680 Murzzuschlag

8472 StraB

8241 Dechantskirchen
8792 St. Peter-Freienstein
8511 St. Stefan ob Stainz
8723 Kobenz

8093 St. Peter am Ottersbach
8052 Graz-Wetzelsdorf
8160 Weiz

8522 GroB Sankt Florian
8020 Graz

8707 Leoben-Goss

8811 Scheifling

8650 Kindberg

8750 Judenburg

8530 Deutschlandsberg
8144 Haselsdorf-Tobelbad
8323 St. Marein bei Graz
8403 Lebring

8763 Polstal

8063 Eggersdorf

8490 Bad Radkersburg
8401 Kalsdorf bei Graz
8162 Passail

8953 Donnersbach

8443 Gleinstatten 149
8600 Bruck an der Mur
8160 Weiz

8843 St. Peter am Kammersberg

8413 Raghnitz

8332 Edelsbach b.Feldbach
8243 Pinggau

8181 St.Ruprecht/Raab
8572 Barnbach

8740 Zeltweg

8344 Bad Gleichenberg

Summe 2024
21.222,60
11.039,01
10.120,00

8.949,15
7.960,29
7.317,76
7.181,88
6.957,35
6.283,30
5.660,80
5.090,00
4.736,80
4.531,00
4.500,00
4.431,50
4.235,30
4.213,23
4.200,00
4.192,50
4.078,60
4.013,31
3.888,00
3.857,35
3.833,13
3.795,13
3.664,97
3.522,30
3.506,07
3.482,24
3.432,90
3.423,36
3.276,00
3.248,40
3.231,06
3.223,00
3.203,70
3.192,70
3.181,01
3.162,50
3.155,50
3.135,60
3.131,70
3.106,41
3.025,20
2.880,10
2.800,00
2.690,61
2.686,42
2.661,60
2.600,00
2.571,97



Toni Schruf-VS Mirzzuschlag
VS Pinggau

MS Leoben-Stadt

MS Kérner Kapfenberg

VS St. Peter am Kammersberg
MS Péls

VS Werndorf

VS Allerheiligen/Marztal

VS Schonegg

Mittelschule und PTS Trofaiach ,,Sport*“
VS Marhof

BG, BRG Leibnitz

VS Seckau

VS Wies

VS Judendorf-StraBengel

VS Preding (Pflichtschulcluster Preding)
VS Krieglach

VS GroBklein

VS Dr. Th. Kérner/Kapfenberg
MS St. Barbara
Abteigymnasium Seckau

VS St. Peter ob Judenburg

VS Neudorf bei Passail

HTL f. Maschinen-Ingenieurwesen/Metallurgie

VS St. Martin am Grimming
Mittelschule Obdach
Schulzentrum (VS & MS) St. Katharein/L.

FS f. Land- u. Ern.-WS Maria Lankowitz-St. Martin

VS Mettersdorf am SaBbach

VS Mooskirchen

B 3 (HAK/HAS/BAFEP) Bruck an der Mur
MS St. Ruprecht/R.

VS Il Feldbach

MS Anger

VS St. Georgen o. Judenburg
VS Voitsberg

MS St. Marein bei Graz
Europagymnasium Leoben
Volksschule Friedberg

VS Edelschrott

MS Friedberg

Privates ORG der Schulschwestern
VS Gaal

Volksschule Sédingberg

VS Irdning

VS Bad Schwanberg

VS Rohrbach a.d.Lafnitz

VS Ehrenhausen

MS Langenwang

FSf. Land- und Forst-WS Stainz
VS Lebring-St. Margarethen

VS Hafendorf/Kapfenberg

8680 Mirzzuschlag
8243 Pinggau
8700 Leoben

8605 Kapfenberg

8843 St. Peter am Kammersberg

8761 Pols

8402 Werndorf

8643 Kindberg

8225 Schoénegg bei Pollau
8793 Trofaiach

8510 Marhof

8430 Leibnitz

8732 Seckau

8551 Wies

8111 Judendorf-StraBengel
8504 Preding

8670 Krieglach

8452 GroBklein

8605 Kapfenberg

8662 St. Barbara

8732 Seckau

8755 St. Peter ob Judenburg
8162 Neudorf bei Passail
8700 Leoben

8954 St. Martin a.Grimming
8742 Obdach

8611 St. Katharein a.d. Laming
8591 Maria Lankowitz

8092 Mettersdorf

8562 Mooskirchen

8600 Bruck an der Mur
8181 Sankt Ruprecht a.d. Raab
8330 Feldbach

8184 Anger

8756 St. Georgen o.Judenbg
8570 Voitsberg

8323 St. Marein/G.

8700 Leoben

8240 Friedberg

8583 Edelschrott

8240 Friedberg

8020 Graz

8731 Gaal

8152 Sodingberg

8952 Irdning

8541 Schwanberg

8234 Rohrbach an der Lafnitz
8461 Ehrenhausen

8665 Langenwang

8510 Stainz

8403 Lebring

8605 Kapfenberg

2.543,58
2.513,95
2.484,36
2.476,88
2.476,10
2.475,00
2.470,95
2.459,70
2.442,70
2.375,00
2.373,90
2.357,04
2.341,60
2.328,30
2.325,70
2.286,85
2.257,20
2.235,30
2.232,70
2.196,07
2.191,00
2.128,40
2.125,50
2.100,00
2.097,00
2.085,41
2.067,40
2.055,14
2.041,20
2.039,00
2.010,00
1.981,40
1.980,57
1.957,35
1.951,90
1.852,92
1.845,70
1.821,30
1.792,00
1.773,00
1.764,51
1.759,30
1.755,70
1.725,00
1.647,00
1.640,00
1.612,00
1.580,63
1.579,65
1.578,73
1.560,40
1.539,86



PTS Pischelsdorf
Karl-Brunner-LBS

VS Lichendorf

MS Fohnsdorf

VS Stadl-Predlitz

HTL Kapfenberg

VS Rassach

VS Krumegg

VS St. Peter im Sulmtal
VS Arzberg

VS Loipersdorf

MS / BG / BRG KlusemannstraBe
VS Wundschuh

VS Maria Lankowitz

MS Ehrenhausen

MS Arnfels

MS Vorau

BG/BRG Judenburg

VS Schoder

BAFEP Graz

VS Péllauberg Naturparkschule
MS Pischelsdorf

MS Graz - Webling

VS Pestalozzi Leoben

VS Wartberg im Mirztal
VS Mautern - Liesingtalschule
MS GroBsteinbach

LBS Knittelfeld

VS Hofkirchen b. Hartberg
VS Niederdblarn
Erzherzog Johann BORG
VS Eichkogl

VS GroBsteinbach

MS Wildon

MS Trieben

LBS Feldbach

VS Breitenfeld/Rittschein
VS Tieschen

VS Ratten

MS Puntigam

MS Kéflach

MS Seckau

VS Oblarn

MS Peter Rosegger

BG & BRG Kirchengasse
LBS Hartberg

LBS Arnfels

BHAK, BHAS Furstenfeld
VS Kainach bei Voitsberg
VS Greinbach

VS StraB

Mittelschule Thorl

8212 Pischelsdorf

8850 Murau

8473 Lichendorf

8753 Fohnsdorf

8862 Stadla.d. Mur - Predlitz
8605 Kapfenberg

8510 Stainz

8323 Krumegg

8542 St. Peter im Sulmtal
8162 Arzberg

8282 Bad Loipersdorf
8053 Graz

8142 Wundschuh

8591 Maria Lankowitz
8461 Ehrenhausen
8454 Arnfels

8250 Vorau

8750 Judenburg

8844 Schoder

8052 Graz

8225 Pollauberg

8212 Pischelsdorf

8053 Graz

8700 Leoben

8661 St. Barbaraim Mdurztal
8774 Mautern i.Steiermark
8265 GroBsteinbach 1
8720 Knittelfeld

8224 Kaindorf

8960 Niederdblarn
8990 Bad Aussee

8322 Eichkagl

8265 GroBsteinbach
8410 Wildon

8784 Trieben

8330 Feldbach

8313 Breitenfeld a.d.R.
8355 Tieschen

8673 Ratten

8055 Graz

8580 Koflach

8732 Seckau

8960 Oblarn

8680 Murzzuschlag
8010 Graz

8230 Hartberg

8454 Arnfels

8280 Furstenfeld

8573 Kainach b.Voitsberg
8230 Greinbach

8472 StraB in Steiermark
8621 Thorl

1.536,00
1.524,44
1.519,40
1.516,66
1.514,50
1.507,53
1.500,00
1.477,00
1.442,00
1.431,50
1.400,50
1.392,67
1.380,70
1.357,00
1.308,20
1.197,62
1.194,60
1.189,62
1.165,30
1.161,07
1.160,00
1.158,00
1.111,58
1.103,00
1.102,40
1.094,50
1.093,50
1.050,83
1.027,50
1.014,20
1.005,10
962,00
961,60
942,92
932,80
886,48
885,00
852,80
829,85
814,89
814,00
775,40
765,20
743,00
742,47
681,00
673,14
622,38
606,15
551,77
535,00
503,34



Priv.-Gym. u. WIKU RG Sacre-Coeur
PTS Eisenerz

VS Pusterwald

MS Frohnleiten

VS Mureck

HLW Feldbach

VS Auffen

VS Scheifling-St. Lorenzen
VS Unterlamm

PTS Hartberg

VS LaBnitz bei Murau

VS Sonnhofen

LBS 2 Graz

PTS Firstenfeld

LBS 4 Graz

VS Aigen im Ennstal
Liechtenstein Musik- u. Kunstschule Judenburg
HTBLVA Graz - Ortweinschule
FS Silberberg

VS Altenmarkt b.St. Gallen
VS Flocking

VS Spielfeld

BG, BRG, BORG Koflach
Musikschule Eisenwurzen
LBS Mureck

BHAK, BHAS Miirzzuschlag
VS Hirschegg-Pack

VS WeiBenbach b. Liezen

MS Il Leibnitz

Musikschule Mariazell

FS fur Land- u. Forst-WS Grabnerhof
VS Trautmannsdorf i.Stmk.
PTS Eggersdorf

Musikschule Vasoldsberg des Vereins ProMusica

Musikschule Frohnleiten

VS St. Johann

Franz Schubert Musikschule Furstenfeld

MS Mooskirchen

BHAK, BHAS Eisenerz

BORG Eisenerz

FSf. Land- u. Ern.-WS Vorau-St. Martin

PTS Weiz

FSf. Land- und Ern.-WSGroBlobming-St. Martin

Summe

8010 Graz

8790 Eisenerz

8764 Pusterwald
8130 Frohnleiten
8480 Mureck

8330 Feldbach

8272 GroBhart

8811 Scheifling
8352 Unterlamm
8230 Hartberg

8850 Murau

8225 Sonnhofen
8010 Graz

8280 Furstenfeld
8010 Graz

8943 Aigen im Ennstal
8750 Judenburg
8010 Graz

8430 Leibnitz

8934 Altenmarkt/St. Gallen
8200 Ludersdorf-Wilfersdorf
8471 Spielfeld

8580 Koflach

8932 St. Gallen

8480 Mureck

8680 Murzzuschlag
8584 Hirschegg
8940 WeiBenbach b.Liezen
8430 Leibnitz

8630 Mariazell

8911 Admont

8343 Trautmannsdorf
8063 Eggersdorf
8071 Vasoldsberg
8130 Frohnleiten
8043 Graz-Kroisbach
8280 Furstenfeld
8562 Mooskirchen
8790 Eisenerz

8790 Eisenerz

8250 Vorau

8160 Weiz

8734 GroBlobming

500,00
469,45
464,00
454,02
452,00
434,00
428,00
400,00
373,00
364,00
360,00
358,00
348,19
334,28
332,94
326,00
302,90
300,17
300,00
300,00
300,00
292,70
250,00
244,90
239,67
236,90
215,00
200,00
196,39
185,00
177,00
165,76
147,00
110,00

97,50

92,00

68,00

58,42

56,37

42,90

37,93

35,00

15,00

411.557,66






